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Country of origin: Nupo, Midtager 29, 1.th., 2605  Brøndby, Denmark, www.nupo.com.

DE: MILCHeiweiß, Feuchthaltemittel: Glycerin (E422); Süßungsmittel: Maltit (E965); hydrolysiertes WEIZENprotein [GLUTEN], HAFER [GLUTEN] (7%), WEIZENmehl 
[GLUTEN], Sonnenblumenöl, Olivenöl, Emulgator: Acacia Gum (E414); Maisfaser, Kokosöl, Dikaliumphosphat (E340ii), VollMILCHpulver, Calciumcarbonat (E170), Zimt 
(1%), Backtriebmitteln: Kaliumtartrate (E336), Natriumcarbonate (E500); Salz, Vitamin- und Mineralstoff-Mischung (Natriumchlorid, Natrium-L-ascorbat, Maltodextrin, 
Eisenpyrophosphat, DL-α-Tocopherylacetat, Nicotinamid, Zinkoxid, Retinylacetat, Calcium-D-pantothenat, Natriumfluorid, Mangansulfat, Cyanocobalamin, D-Biotin, 
Natriumiodid, Cholecalciferol, Pteroylmonoglutaminsäure, Natriumselenit, Kupfer-Citrat Hemi-Trihydrat, Pyridoxinhydrochlorid, Thiaminhydrochlorid, Phytomenadion, 
Riboflavin, Natriummolybdat), Kakaobutter, Magnesiumoxid (E530), Aroma, grüner Tee, Äpfelsäure (E296), Emulgator: Sonnenblumenlecithin (E322); Süßungsmittel: 
Sucralose (E955). Für Allergene siehe Zutaten in FETTGEDRUCKTTER Großschrift. Kann Spuren von Soja, Nüssen und Erdnüssen enthalten.

Allergens: Contains: MILK, GLUTEN
May contain traces of: SOY, NUTS and PEANUTS
Suitable for: 

EN: INGREDIENTS / DK: INGREDIENSER / SE: INGREDIENSER / DE: ZUTATEN

EN: MILK protein, humectant: glycerol (E422); sweetener: maltitols (E965); hydrolysed WHEAT protein [GLUTEN], OATS [GLUTEN] (7%), WHEAT flour [GLUTEN], 
sunflower oil, olive oil, emulsifier: acacia gum (E414); corn fibre, coconut oil, dipotassium phosphate (E340ii), whole MILK powder, calcium carbonate (E170), cinnamon 
(1%), raising agents: potassium tartrates (E336), sodium carbonates (E500); salt, vitamin and mineral blend (sodium chloride, sodium-L-ascorbate, maltodextrin, ferric 
pyrophosphate, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, nicotinamide, zinc oxide, retinyl acetate, calcium D-pantothenate, sodium fluoride, manganese sulphate, cyanocobalamin, 
D-biotin, chromium (III) chloride, potassium iodide, cholecalciferol, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, sodium selenite, copper citrate hemitrihydrate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, 
thiamin hydrochloride, phytomenadione, riboflavin, sodium molybdate), cocoa butter, magnesium oxide (E530), flavouring, green tea, malic acid (E296), emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin (E322); sweetener: sucralose (E955). For allergens see ingredients capitalised and BOLD  . May contain traces of soy, nuts and peanuts. 

DK: MÆLKEprotein, fugtighedsbevarende middel: glycerol (E422); sødestof: maltitol (E965); hydrolyseret HVEDEprotein [GLUTEN], HAVRE [GLUTEN] (7%), HVEDEmel, 
solsikkeolie, olivenolie, emulgator: akaciegummi (E414); majsfibre, kokosolie, dikaliumphosphat (E340ii), sødMÆLKspulver, calciumcarbonat (E170), kanel (1%), 
hævemidler: kaliumtartrater (E336), natriumcarbonater (E500); salt, vitamin- og mineralblanding (natriumchlorid, natrium-L-ascorbat, maltodextrin, ferripyrophosphat, 
DL-alpha-tocopherylacetat, nikotinamid, zinkoxid, retinylacetat, calcium-D-pantothenat, natriumfluorid, manganosulfat, cyanocobalamin, D-biotin, chrom(III)chlorid, 
natriumjodid, cholecalciferol, pteroylmonoglutaminsyre, natriumselenit, kobbercitrat hemitrihydrat, pyridoxinhydrochlorid, thiaminhydrochlorid, phytomenadion, 
riboflavin, natriummolybdat), kakaosmør, magnesiumoxid (E530), aroma, grøn the, æblesyre (E296), emulgator: solsikkelecithin (E322); sødestof: sucralose (E955). For 
allergener, se ingredienser med store bogstaver og FED   skriŌ. Kan indeholde spor af soja, nødder og peanuts. 

SE: MJÖLKprotein, fuktighetsbevarande medel: glycerol (E422); sötningsmedel: maltitoler (E965); hydrolyserat VETEprotein [GLUTEN], HAVRE [GLUTEN] (7%), VETEmjöl 
[GLUTEN], solrosolja, olivolja, emulgeringsmedel: akaciagummi (E414); majsfibrer, kokosolja, dikaliumfosfat (E340ii), helMJÖLKspulver, kalciumkarbonat (E170), kanel 
(1%), bakpulver: kaliumtartrater (E336), natriumkarbonater (E500); salt, vitamin- och mineralmix (Natriumklorid, Natrium-L-askorbat, Maltodextrin, Ferripyrofosfat, DL-
alfa-tokoferylacetat, Nikotinamid, Zinkoxid, Retinylacetat, D-pantotenat, kalcium, Natriumfluorid, Mangansulfat, Cyanokobalamin, D-biotin, Krom(III)klorid, Chrom(III)-
chlorid, Natriumjodid, Kolekalciferol, Pteroylmonoglutaminsyra, Natriumselenit, Kopparcitrathemitrihydrat, Pyridoxinhydroklorid, Tiaminhydroklorid, fytomenadion, 
Riboflavin, Natriummolybdat), kakaosmör, magnesiumoxid (E530), arom, grönt te, äppelsyra (E296), emulgeringsmedel: solroslecitin (E322); sötningsmedel: sukralos 
(E955). For allergener, se ingredienser med store bokstäver skrivet med versaler och fetstil. Kan innehålla spår av soja, nötter och jordnötter. 

DK/NO/SE: MÆLKE-/MELKE-/MJÖLKprotein, fugtighedsbevarende middel: glycerol (E422); sødestof/sötningsmedel: maltitol (E965); hydrolyseret HVEDE-/VETEprotein 
[GLUTEN], HAVRE [GLUTEN] (7%), HVEDE-/VETEmel [GLUTEN], solsikkeolie/solrosolja, olivenolie/-olja, emulgator/emulgeringsmedel: akaciegummi (E414); majsfibre, 
kokosolie/kokosnøttolje/kokosolja, dikaliumphosphat (E340ii), sødMÆLKs-/helMELK-/helMJÖLKspulver, calciumcarbonat (E170), kanel (1%), hævemidler/bakpulver: 
kaliumtartrater (E336), natriumcarbonater (E500); salt, vitamin- og/och mineralblanding (natriumchlorid, natrium-L-ascorbat, maltodextrin, ferripyrophosphat, DL-alpha-
tocopherylacetat, nikotinamid, zinkoxid, retinylacetat, calcium-D-pantothenat, natriumfluorid, manganosulfat, cyanocobalamin, D-biotin, chrom(III)chlorid, natriumjodid, 
cholecalciferol, pteroylmonoglutaminsyre, natriumselenit, kobbercitrat hemitrihydrat, pyridoxinhydrochlorid, thiaminhydrochlorid, phytomenadion, riboflavin, 
natriummolybdat), kakaosmør/-smör, magnesiumoxid (E530), aroma, grøn/grönt the, æblesyre/eplesyre/äppelsyra (E296), emulgator/emulgeringsmedel: 
solsikkelecithin/solroslecitin (E322); sødestof/sötningsmedel: sucralose (E955). For allergener, se ingredienser med store bogstaver/bokstäver skrivet med versaler 
og/och FED skrift/fetstil. Kan indeholde/innehålla spor/spår af/av soja, nødder/nøtter/nötter og/och peanuts/peanøtter/jordnötter.

EN: DESCRIPTION / DK: VAREBETEGNELSE / SE: BETECKNING / DE: BEZEICHNUNG

EN: Meal replacement for weight control with apple cinnamon flavouring. Contains sweeteners.
DK: Måltidserstatning til vægtkontrol med æble-kanelsmag. Indeholder sødestoffer. 
SE: Måltidsersättning för viktkontroll med äppelkanelsmak. Innehåller sötningsmedel.
DK/NO/SE: Måltidserstatning til/måltidsersättning til/för vægtkontrol/viktkontroll med æble-kanelsmag/eple-kanelsmak/äppelkanelsmak. Indeholder 
DE: Mahlzeitersatz für eine gewichtskontrollierende Ernährung mit Apfel-Zimt-Geschmack. Mit Süßungsmitteln.

Flavour: Apple & Cinnamon EAN Number (unit): 5715667600030

Legal / Descriptive Name (Must be in same field of vision as the unit weight.):

Product Type: Meal Replacement for weight control Serving Size (g): 70g
Product Name: Nupo One Meal +Prime Soft Baked Units per colli: 12

LABEL SPECIFICATION SHEET

Category: Food Version / ID Compressed
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Nupo ApS - Midtager 29, 1.th. - 2605 Brøndby - Denmark

DE: Kühl, trocken und geschützt vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung.

EN: STORAGE / DK: OPBEVARING / SE: FÖRVARING / DE: AUFBEWAHRUNG

EN: Cool, dry and out of direct sunlight.
DK: Køligt, tørt og ikke i direkte sollys.
SE: Svalt, torrt och skyddat från direkt solljus.
DK/NO/SE: Køligt/avkjølt/svalt, tørt/torrt og ikke i/skyddat från direkte sollys.

DK/NO/SE:  *Med et/innehåller naturligt indhold af/förekommande sukker/socker.
DE: *Enthält von Natur aus Zucker. 

EN: BEST BEFORE END & BATCH NO. / DK: BEDST FØR UDGANGEN AF & BATCH NR / SE: BÄST FÖRE UTGÅNGEN AV & PARTIKOD / DE: MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS ENDE 
& LOT-NUMMER 
BB/BBE reference text: UK: -

DK: -
SE: -
DK/SE: -
DE: -

DE: Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken.

EN: NO ADDED SUGARS* / DK: INTET TILSAT SUKKER* / SE: UTAN TILLSATT SOCKER* / DE: OHNE ZUCKERZUSATZ* 

EN: *Contains naturally occurring sugars.
DK: *Med et naturligt indhold af sukker.
SE: *Innehåller naturligt förekommande socker.

EN: POLYOLS / DK: POLYOLER / SE: POLYOLER / DE: MEHRWERTIGEN ALKOHOLEN 

EN: Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.
DK: Overdreven indtagelse kan virke afførende.
SE: Överdriven konsumtion kan ha laxerande effekt.
DK/NO/SE: Overdreven indtagelse/inntak/konsumption kan virke/ha afførende/laxerande effekt.

EN: MR REQUIRED LABELLING / DK: ME PLIGTTEKST / SE: ME KRÄVS TEXT / DE: MZ ERFORDERLICH TEXT

Meal Replacement specific labelling: EN: Make sure to drink sufficiently (min. 2-3 litres of water a day). The product is only useful for the intended use as part of an 
energy-restricted diet, in which other foodstuffs should be a necessary part of such diet.
DK: Husk altid at drikke rigeligt (min. 2-3 liter vand om dagen). Produktet har kun den ønskede virkning som led i en 
energireduceret kost, hvor andre fødevarer indgår.
SE:
DK/NO/SE: Husk altid/kom alltid ihåg at/å drikke rigeligt/mye/mycket væske/vätska (min. 2-3 liter vand/vatten om dagen). 
Produktet har kun/bare/endast den ønskede virkning/effekten som led i/en del av/i samband med en energireduceret 
kost/kosthold/diet, hvor/där andre/annen fødevarer/matvarer/livsmedel indgår/er inkludert.
DE: Es wird empfohlen ausreichend zu trinken (mindestens 2-3 Liter Wasser pro Tag). Das Erzeugnis erfüllt seinen Zweck nur, 
wenn es im Rahmen einer kalorienarmen Ernährung verwendet wird, zu der notwendigerweise auch andere Lebensmittel 
gehören.

EN: MR REQUIRED LABELLING / DK: ME PLIGTTEKST / SE: ME KRÄVS TEXT / DE: MZ ERFORDERLICH TEXT

Meal Replacement specific labelling: EN: Substituting one daily meal of an energy restricted diet with a meal replacement contributes to the maintenance of weight 
after weight loss. Substituting two daily meals of an energy restricted diet with meal replacements contributes to weight loss. It is 
important to maintain a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.
DK:  Udskiftning af et af de daglige hovedmåltider i en energireduceret kost med en måltidserstatning bidrager til vedligehold af 
vægten efter vægttab. Udskiftning af to daglige hovedmåltider i en energireduceret kost med måltidserstatninger bidrager til 
vægttab. Det er vigtigt at opretholde en varieret og afbalanceret kost og en sund livsstil.
SE: Att vid en energibegränsad kost ersätta en av huvudmåltiderna per dag med en måltidsersättning bidrar till att bibehålla 
vikten efter viktminskning. Att vid en energibegränsad kost ersätta två av huvudmåltiderna per dag med måltidsersättningar 
bidrar till viktminskning. Det är viktigt med en mångsidig och balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil.
DK/NO/SE: Udskiftning/erstatning/ersättä af et af de daglige hovedmåltider/huvudmåltider i en energireduceret/-begränsad 
kost/kosthold med en måltidserstatning/-ersättning bidrager/bidrar til vedligehold/opprettholde/bibehålla af vægten/vikten 
efter/etter vægttab/vekttap/viktminskning. Udskiftning/erstatning/ersättning af/av to/två daglige hovedmåltider/huvudmåltider 
i en energireduceret/-begränsad kost/kosthold med måltidserstatninger/-ersättningar bidrager/bidrar til 
vægttab/vekttap/viktminskning. Det er/är vigtigt at opretholde/med en varieret/mångsidig og/och afbalanceret/balanserad 
kost/kosthold og/och en sund/hälsosam livsstil.
DE: Das Ersetzen von einer der täglichen Mahlzeiten im Rahmen einer kalorienarmen Ernährung durch einen solchen 
Mahlzeitersatz trägt dazu bei, das Gewicht nach einer Gewichtsabnahme zu halten. Das Ersetzen von zwei der täglichen 
Hauptmahlzeiten im Rahmen einer kalorienarmen Ernährung durch einen solchen Mahlzeitersatz trägt zur Gewichtsabnahme bei. 
Bitte achten Sie auf eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung und gesunde Lebensweise.
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Iodine/Jod (ug) 73 49 51 34
Sodium/Natrium (mg) 292 - 175 -

Chromium/Chrom/krom (ug) 19 49 14 34
Molybdenum/molybdæn/molybden/Molybdän (ug) 24 49 17 34

Flouride/flourid/Flourid (mg) 1.7 49 1.2 34
Selenium/Selen (ug) 27 49 19 34

Copper/kobber/koppar/Kupfer (mg) 0.5 50 0.34 34
Manganese /Mangan (mg) 1.0 50 0.68 34

Iron/jern/järn/Eisen (mg) 6.9 49 4.8 34
Zinc/Zink (mg) 4.9 49 3.4 34

Phosphorus/Phosphor/fosfor (mg) 357 51 250 36
Magnesium/ (mg) 186 50 130 35

Chloride/chlorid/klorid/Chlor (mg) 386 48 270 34
Calcium/Kalcium (mg) 386 48 270 34

Minerals - 3rd rank: Per/Pr./Pro 100 g  % NRV* per 100 g
Per serving/Pr. portion/Pro 

Portion 70 g
% NRV* per serving 60 g

Potassium/kalium (mg) 1,486 74 1,040 52

Pantothenic acid/pantotensyre/ 
pantotensyra/Pantothensäure (mg) 2.9 48 2.0 34
* RI = Daily Reference Intake.  **If this column is included on the label add 'Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).'

Vitamin B12 (ug) 1.2 48 0.85 34
Biotin (ug) 24 49 17 34

Vitamin B6 (mg) 0.70 50 0.50 36
Folic acid/folinsyre/folsyra/Folsäure 97.1 49 68.0 34

Riboflavin (Vit. B2) (mg) 0.80 57 0.53 38
Niacin (mg) 7.8 49 5.4 34

Vitamin C (mg) 39 49 27 34
Thiamin (Vit. B1) (mg) 0.50 45 0.37 34

Vitamin E (mg) 5.8 48 4.1 34
Vitamin K (ug) 36 49 26 34

Vitamin A (ug) 389 49 272 34
Vitamin D (ug) 2.4 48 1.7 34

* RI = Daily Reference Intake.  **If this column is included on the label add 'Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).'

Vitamins - 2nd rank: Per/Pr./Pro 100 g  % NRV* per 100 g
Per serving/Pr. portion/Pro 

Portion 70 g
% NRV* per serving 60 g

Protein/Eiweiß (g) 25 50 18 36

Salt/Salz (g) 1.17 20 0.82 14

 - starch (g) - - - -

Fibre/kostfibre/fiber/Ballaststoffe (g) 7.0 - 4.9 -

 - of which lactose/heraf laktose/varav 
laktos/davon Laktose (g)

- -

 - of which polyols/heraf 
polyoler/varav polyoler/davon Polyole 

15 - 11 -

Carbohydrate/kulhydrat/karbohydrat/
kolhydrat/Kohlenhydrate (g)

39 15 27 10

 - of which sugars/heraf 
sukkerarter/varav sockerarter/davon 
Zucker (g)

1.1 1 0.7 1

 - mono-unsaturates (g) - - -

 - polyunsaturates (g) - - -

Fat/fedt/fett/Fett (g) 12 17 8.4 12

- of which saturates/heraf mættede 
fedtsyrer/varav mättat fett/davon 
gesättigte Fettsäuren (g)

3.2 16 2.2 11

Energy/energi/Energie (kJ) 1,460 17 1,022 12

Energy/energi/Energie (kcal) 349 17 244 12

EN: NUTRITION INFORMATION / DK: NÆRINGSINDHOLD / SE: NÄRINGSINNEHÅLL  / DE: NÄHRWERTINFORMATION 

Provides - Macronutrients 1st rank Per/Pr./Pro 100 g  % NRV* per 100 g
Per serving/Pr. portion/Pro 

Portion 70 g
% NRV* per serving 60 g
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Daily %RI* (Adults)

-

-

Type EFSA ID
Health 
Claim

1418

Health 
Claim

1417

Supplemen
tary 
statement 
at usage of 
Health 
Claim

Nutritional 
Claim

N/A

Nutritional 
Claim

N/A

Nutritional 
Claim

N/A

Taste Apple & Cinnamon
Shelf Life 14 months from date of production

Packaging specifications
Item number 60003

Category One Meal +Prime 

Sugars No added sugars A claim stating that sugars have not been 
added to a food, and any claim likely to 
have the same meaning for the consumer, 
may only be made where the product 
does not contain any added mono- or 
disaccharides or any other food used for 
its sweetening properties. If sugars are 
naturally present in the food, the 
following indication should also appear on 
the label: 'CONTAINS NATURALLY 
OCCURRING SUGARS'.

Fiber High fibre A claim that a food is high in fibre, and any 
claim likely to have the same meaning for 
the consumer, may only be made where 
the product contains at least 6 g of fibre 
per 100 g or at least 3 g of fibre per 100 
kcal.

Substituting two daily meals of 
an energy restricted diet with 
meal replacements 
contributes to weight loss.

In order to bear the claim, a food should 
comply with specifications laid down in 
Directive 96/8/EC in relation to food 
products under Article 1(2)(b) of that 
Directive. In order to achieve the claimed 
effect, two meals should be substituted 

 with meal replacements daily. 

Generel 
statement

It is important to maintain a 
varied and balanced diet and a 
healthy lifestyle.

Obliged when health claims are being 
used.

Protein High protein A claim that a food is high in protein, and 
any claim likely to have the same meaning 
for the consumer, may only be made 
where at least 20% of the energy value of 
the food is provided by protein.

Regulation (EU) No 1881/2006 - setting maximum levels for certain contaminants in foodstuffs

EFSA Claims: This product is regulated 
by and complies with the following 
EFSA claims
***OBS*** Mandatory labelling to 
support legal description (Meal 
replacement bar for weight control)

Nutrient Claim Terms
Meal 
Replacement

Substituting one daily meal of 
an energy restricted diet with 
a meal replacement 
contributes to the 
maintenance of weight after 
weight loss.

In order to bear the claim, a food should 
comply with specifications laid down in 
Directive 96/8/EC in relation to food 
products under Article 1(2)(b) of that 
Directive. In order to achieve the claimed 
effect, one meal should be substituted 

 with meal replacements daily. 
Meal 
Replacement

EU Regulation: This product is 
regulated by and complies with the 
following EU regulations

Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011 - on the provision of food information to consumers
Regulation (EU) No 2016/1413 - establishing a list of permitted health claims made on foods other than those referring to the 
reduction of disease risk and to children's development and health 
Regulation (EU) No 1333/2008 - on food additives
Regulation (EU) No 1170/2009 - on vitamin and minerals and their forms that can be added to foods, including food supplements
Regulation (EU) No 1924/2006 - on nutrition and health claims made on foods
Regulation (EU) No 432/2012 - establishing a list of permitted health claims made on foods, other than those referring to the 
reduction of disease risk and to children’s development and health Text with EEA relevance
Regulation (EU) No 1829/2003 - on genetically modified food and feed
Regulation (EU) No 1830/2003 - concerning the traceability and labelling of genetically modified organisms and the traceability of
food and feed products produced from genetically modified organisms

* RI = Daily Reference Intake.  **If this column is included on the label add 'Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).'

Special amendments: Reference Intake EN: *RI = Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
DK: *RI = Referenceindtag for en voksen gennemsnitsperson (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
SE: *RI = Referensintag för en genomsnittlig vuxen (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal).
DK/NO/SE: *RI = Referenceindtag for/för en voksen gennemsnitsperson/genomsnittlig vuxen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
DE: *RI = Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal).

Linoleic acid/linolsyre/Linolsaüre (g) 1.4 - 1.0 -
Linolenic 
acid/linolensyre/Linolensaüre (g) - - - -

* RI = Daily Reference Intake.  **If this column is included on the label add 'Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).'

Also Provides - other 
nutrients/additives 4th rank:

Per/Pr./Pro 100 g  % NRV* per 100 g
Per serving/Pr. portion/Pro 

Portion 70 g
% NRV* per serving 60 g
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Name: Position: Oct 2021

Number of pallets pr. 40-foot Container 23
Number of pallets pr. truck 32

Signed on behalf of Nupo ApS:
Karina Berthelsen

Colli pr. pallet 378
Colli pr. layer 27

Pieces pr. pallet 4536

Brand & Innovation Manager

Number of pallets pr. 20-foot Container 10

Width 80 cm
Height 1,65 cm

Gross weight Approx. 370 kg

EURO PALLET
Length 120 cm

Net weight 0,86 kg
Gross weight 0,914 kg
EAN number 5715667360002

Length 24,8 cm
Width 13 cm
Height 9 cm

COLLI / STOCK UNIT
Consumer units pr. colli 12

Height
Net weight

Gross weight 72 g
EAN Number 5715667600030

8,5 cm
70 g

CONSUMER UNIT (PCS.)
12 x 70 g Content

Length 1.5 cm
Width 13,7 cm

Foil Material ???
Box Material ???

Customs tariff 1905908000

Languages on Packaging Scandinavian (Danish, Norwegian, Swedish), English, German

Country of Origin United Kingdom
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